
LIST OF MAJOR INSTALLATIONS OF SIUS TARGETS IN INDIA 

(Minor installations have not been included) 

  

Year Name of buyer Target Model   Qty  Control Unit 

Type  

Place of 

Installation  

Remarks 

2001 Sports Authority of India 

New Delhi  

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

Dr.KSSR 

Ranges, New 

Delhi 

These targets were 

bought back in 2010 

when Commonwealth 

Games equipment was 

supplied to SAI  

2003 Sports Authority of Andhra 

Pradesh, Hyderabad 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

Hyderabad These targets are 

operational 

2004 Army Marksmanship Unit 

Mhow 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

Mhow, 

Indore 

These targets are 

operational 

2004 Sports Development Authority 

of Tamilnadu,  Chennai 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

Chennai These targets are 

operational 

2006 Director Sports, Guwahati S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

Guwahati, 

Assam 

These targets are 

operational 

2007 Indian Army, 

Mhow / Hyderabad 

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

200 M 

  40 Nos 

  40 Nos 

  20 Nos 

CU931 

CU931 

CU931 

 These targets are 

operation at Mhow 

2008 Director Sports, Pune S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M 

Final Hall 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M  

  80 Nos 

  50 Nos 

  80 Nos 

 

  10 Nos  

  15 Nos  

  10 Nos  

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

Pune, 

Maharashtra 

10 M Targets have been 

replaced with 80 Targets 

of LS-10  CU951 in 

Dec, 2018 for Khelo 

India. These targets are 

operational 

 

                                                                                                                      



2008 Director Sports, Bhopal  S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M   

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos  

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

MP Shooting 

Academy, 

Bhopal  

These targets are 

operational 

2008 Sports Authority of India 

Bangalore 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M   

  20 Nos 

  20 Nos 

  25 Nos  

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

Bangalore  Targets have been 

replaced with LS-10 for 

10 M, HS-25/50 for 25 

M and HS-25/50 for 50 

M. Control Units remain 

CU931/941.  These 

targets are operational    

2008 Indian Navy, Coimbatore  S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M   

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos  

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

INS Agrani, 

Coimbatore 

These targets are 

operational 

2009 Director Sports, Jharkhand  

For Jharkhand National Games 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M   

  60 Nos 

  40 Nos 

  60 Nos  

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

CU931/941 

 Jharkhand Targets after the Games 

were removed by the 

Organiser and were 

stored without packing.  

However, quantity of 

targets in working order 

cannot be ascertained. 

2009 Sports Authority of India 

New Delhi for Commonwealth 

Games, 2010, Delhi  

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M 

Final Hall 

S-10  for 10 M  

S-25  for 25 M  

S-50  for 50 M   

  80 Nos 

  60 Nos 

  80 Nos  

 

  10 Nos 

  15 Nos 

  10 Nos  

CU941 

CU941 

CU941 

 

CU941 

CU941 

CU941 

Dr.KSSR  

Ranges, 

New Delhi 

These targets are 

operational 

2010 Organising Committee, 

Commonwealth Games 2010, 

Delhi 

S-310 for 300 M  

  20 Nos 

 

CU941 

Kadarpur, 

Gurgaon  

These Targets are 

operational 

2014 Director Sports, Kerala  LS-10 for 10 M 

HS25/50 for 25M 

HS25/50 for 50M 

 60 Nos 

 40 nos 

40 Nos 

CU941 

CU941 

CU941 

Vattiyoorkavu 

Shooting 

Ranges, 

Trivandrun 

These Targets are 

operational 

 



2016 Director Sports, Bhopal  HS25/50 for 25M 

HS25/50 for 50M   

  40 Nos 

  40 Nos 

   

CU941 

CU941 

 

MP Shooting 

Academy, 

Bhopal  

These targets are 

operational 

2018 Director Sports, Bhopal  LS-10 for 10 M   70 Nos 

   

   

CU951 

 

 

MP Shooting 

Academy, 

Bhopal  

These targets are 

operational 

2018 Director Sports, Pune LS-10  for 10 M  

  

  80 Nos 

   

CU951 Pune, 

Maharashtra 

These targets are 

operational 

2019 Indian Navy, Coimbatore LS-10 for 10 M  

HS25/50 for 25M 

HS25/50 for 50M 

  10 Nos 

  10 Nos 

  16 Nos 

CU951 

CU951 

CU951 

INS Agrani, 

Coimbatore  

These targets are 

operational 

2020 Director Sports, Guwahati for 

Khelo India  

LS-10 for 10 M 

LS-25/50 for 25 M 

LS-25/50 for 50 M 

  20 Nos 

  20 Nos 

  20 Nos  

CU951 

CU951 

CU951 

Guwahati, 

Assam 

These targets are 

operational 

       
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REFERENCE LIST – INDIA  

 

ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Sport Shooting  

Ranking & Scoring Target systems installed in India 

 

2001 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

            25 M & 50 M supplied to Sports Authority of India, New Delhi. 

2003 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

           25 M & 50 M  supplied to Sports Authority of Andhra Pradesh, Hyderabad for use  

           in Afro-Asian  Games.   

2004 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

           25 M & 50 M  supplied to Indian Army at  Army Marksmanship Unit,  Mhow 

2004 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,  

           25 M &  50 M  supplied to Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu, Chennai. 

2006 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

           25 M & 50 M  supplied to  Director Sports, Guwahati for National Games,         

           Guwahati. 

2007 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

           25 M &  50 M, 200 M Pentathlon & 300 M  supplied to Indian Army  for   

           Military World Games,  Hyderabad.  

2008 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  



           25 M & 50 M supplied for Commonwealth Youth Games, Pune. 

2008 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

            25 M &  50 M supplied to  Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal. 

 

 

2009 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

            25 M &  50 M supplied to Director Sports Jharkahand   for Jharkhand National  

            Games, Ranchi held in 2011. 

2010 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M,  

             25 M & 50 M supplied for Commonwealth  Games 2010, Delhi. 

2010 –  Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system 1000 Yards supplied for CRPF    

             Big Bore  Shooting Ranges, Kadapur used in Commonwealth Games 2010,  

             Delhi.  

2014 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M, 25 M  

            &  50 M Director Sports, Kerala  for Kerala National Games.    

2014    Vats Sports, Meerut ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target  

            System for 10 M 

2014    District Rifle Association of Idukki, Kerala ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

            Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2015    Shriram Sales Corporation Meerut  ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic   



            Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2015    Daly College, Indore ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target  

            System for 10  M   

2015    Deep Memorial Public School, Ghaziabad ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

            Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2015   Swatantrya Veer Savarkar Rashtriya Smarak, Mumbai  ISSF Phase II approved  

           Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2015   Mr. Gagan Narang, Hyderabad Shooter (Gold Medalist) ISSF Phase II approved  

           Automatic Electronic   Scoring Target System for 10 M 

 

 

2016    Maheshwari Public School, Jaipur ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic   

            Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2016    St.Xavier High School, Gurgaon ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic   

            Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2016    Hansraj College, Delhi ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic  Scoring Target  

            System for 10 M 

2016    Aradhana Public School, Rohra, Shimla ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic     

            Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2016 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 25 m &   

             50 M supplied to  Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal. 

 

2016 – ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for 10 M  

             supplied  to  Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal. 



2016     Indian Army,  39 GTC, Varanasi   ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic  

             Scoring Target System  for 10 M  

2016     Coimbatore Rifle Club, Coimbatore   ISSF Phase III  approved Automatic Electronic  

       Scoring  Target System for 10 M  & 25 M  

2016     Savitri Education Foundation, Kolkata   ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic  

       Scoring  Target System for 10 M 

2016     Emerald Heights International School, Indore  ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

 Electronic Scoring  Target System for 10 M 

2016    Manav Rachna International University, Faridabad ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

Electronic Scoring  Target System for 10 M 

2016    Director Sports, Punjab ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target  

            System for 10 M 

2016    Sri Ramachandra University, Chennai ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic   

            Scoring  Target System for 10 M 

 

2016    Abhinav Bindra, (Shooter) Gold Medalist  ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

           Electronic  Scoring Target System for 10 M 

2017    Indian Army,  66, Medium Regiment   ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic   

            Scoring  Target System for 10 M   

2017    Sports Authority of Gujarat ISSF  Phase III approved Automatic Electronic    

Scoring  Target System for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M. 

2017    Chennai  Rifle Club, Chennai  ISSF Phase II  approved Automatic Electronic  Scoring   

      Target System for 10 M  

2017    Indian Army, Madras Regimental Centre ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  



            Electronic  Scoring Target System for 10 M  

2017    Madurai  Rifle Club, Madurai   ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic  Scoring   

      Target System for 10 M  

2017    Gun For Glory Shooting Academy, Secunderabad   ISSF Phase II approved Automatic  

            Electronic  Scoring Target System for 10 M 

 

2018 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for    

             50 M supplied to  Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal. 

 

2019 – ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for    

             50 M supplied to  Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal. 

 

2019 - ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for    

            50 M supplied to  Indian Navy Sports Control Board, INS Agrani, Red Fields,  

            Coimbatore , Tamil Nadu. 

2019    ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring  Target system for    

            10 M, 25 M & 50 M  supplied to Khelo India Youth Games 2020, Guwahati. 

 

 

Following renowned shooters are using SIUS Target systems.  

 

-         Mr. Jaspal Rana  

-        Ms. Anjali Bhagwat 

-        Ms. Suma Shirur 

-        Ms. Apurvi Chandela 



-        Mr. Ronak Pandit 

-        Mr. Aditya Johal   

      

                                                               ………………. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


