LIST OF MAJOR INSTALLATIONS OF SIUS TARGETS IN INDIA

(Minor installations have not been included)

Year	Name of buyer	Target Model	Qty	Control Unit	Place of	Remarks
				Type	Installation	
2001	Sports Authority of India	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931	Dr.KSSR	These targets were
	New Delhi	S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931	Ranges, New	bought back in 2010
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931	Delhi	when Commonwealth
						Games equipment was
						supplied to SAI
2003	Sports Authority of Andhra	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931	Hyderabad	These targets are
	Pradesh, Hyderabad	S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931		operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931		
2004	Army Marksmanship Unit	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931	Mhow,	These targets are
	Mhow	S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931	Indore	operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931		
2004	Sports Development Authority	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931	Chennai	These targets are
	of Tamilnadu, Chennai	S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931		operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931		
2006	Director Sports, Guwahati	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931	Guwahati,	These targets are
		S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931	Assam	operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931		
2007	Indian Army,	S-25 for 25 M	40 Nos	CU931		These targets are
	Mhow / Hyderabad	S-50 for 50 M	40 Nos	CU931		operation at Mhow
		200 M	20 Nos	CU931		
2008	Director Sports, Pune	S-10 for 10 M	80 Nos	CU931/941	Pune,	10 M Targets have been
		S-25 for 25 M	50 Nos	CU931/941	Maharashtra	replaced with 80 Targets
		S-50 for 50 M	80 Nos	CU931/941		of LS-10 CU951 in
		Final Hall				Dec, 2018 for Khelo
		S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931/941		India. These targets are
		S-25 for 25 M	15 Nos	CU931/941		operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931/941		

2008	Director Sports, Bhopal	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931/941	MP Shooting	These targets are
		S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931/941	Academy,	operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931/941	Bhopal	1
2008	Sports Authority of India	S-10 for 10 M	20 Nos	CU931/941	Bangalore	Targets have been
	Bangalore	S-25 for 25 M	20 Nos	CU931/941		replaced with LS-10 for
		S-50 for 50 M	25 Nos	CU931/941		10 M, HS-25/50 for 25
						M and HS-25/50 for 50
						M. Control Units remain
						CU931/941. These
						targets are operational
2008	Indian Navy, Coimbatore	S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU931/941	INS Agrani,	These targets are
		S-25 for 25 M	10 Nos	CU931/941	Coimbatore	operational
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU931/941		_
2009	Director Sports, Jharkhand	S-10 for 10 M	60 Nos	CU931/941	Jharkhand	Targets after the Games
	For Jharkhand National Games	S-25 for 25 M	40 Nos	CU931/941		were removed by the
		S-50 for 50 M	60 Nos	CU931/941		Organiser and were
						stored without packing.
						However, quantity of
						targets in working order
						cannot be ascertained.
2009	Sports Authority of India	S-10 for 10 M	80 Nos	CU941	Dr.KSSR	These targets are
	New Delhi for Commonwealth	S-25 for 25 M	60 Nos	CU941	Ranges,	operational
	Games, 2010, Delhi	S-50 for 50 M	80 Nos	CU941	New Delhi	
		Final Hall				
		S-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU941		
		S-25 for 25 M	15 Nos	CU941		
		S-50 for 50 M	10 Nos	CU941		
2010	Organising Committee,	S-310 for 300 M			Kadarpur,	These Targets are
	Commonwealth Games 2010,		20 Nos	CU941	Gurgaon	operational
	Delhi					
2014	Director Sports, Kerala	LS-10 for 10 M	60 Nos	CU941	Vattiyoorkavu	These Targets are
		HS25/50 for 25M	40 nos	CU941	Shooting	operational
		HS25/50 for 50M	40 Nos	CU941	Ranges,	
					Trivandrun	

2016	Director Sports, Bhopal	HS25/50 for 25M	40 Nos	CU941	MP Shooting	These targets are
		HS25/50 for 50M	40 Nos	CU941	Academy,	operational
					Bhopal	
2018	Director Sports, Bhopal	LS-10 for 10 M	70 Nos	CU951	MP Shooting	These targets are
					Academy,	operational
					Bhopal	_
2018	Director Sports, Pune	LS-10 for 10 M	80 Nos	CU951	Pune,	These targets are
					Maharashtra	operational
2019	Indian Navy, Coimbatore	LS-10 for 10 M	10 Nos	CU951	INS Agrani,	These targets are
		HS25/50 for 25M	10 Nos	CU951	Coimbatore	operational
		HS25/50 for 50M	16 Nos	CU951		
2020	Director Sports, Guwahati for	LS-10 for 10 M	20 Nos	CU951	Guwahati,	These targets are
	Khelo India	LS-25/50 for 25 M	20 Nos	CU951	Assam	operational
		LS-25/50 for 50 M	20 Nos	CU951		

REFERENCE LIST – INDIA

ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Sport Shooting Ranking & Scoring Target systems installed in India

- 2001 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M supplied to Sports Authority of India, New Delhi.
- 2003 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,
 25 M & 50 M supplied to Sports Authority of Andhra Pradesh, Hyderabad for use in Afro-Asian Games.
- 2004 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M supplied to **Indian Army** at **Army Marksmanship Unit**, **Mhow**
- 2004 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,
 25 M & 50 M supplied to Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu, Chennai.
- 2006 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,25 M & 50 M supplied to Director Sports, Guwahati for National Games,Guwahati.
- 2007 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,
 25 M & 50 M, 200 M Pentathlon & 300 M supplied to Indian Army for
 Military World Games, Hyderabad.
- 2008 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,

- 25 M & 50 M supplied for Commonwealth Youth Games, Pune.
- 2008 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M supplied to Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal.

- 2009 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M,
 25 M & 50 M supplied to Director Sports Jharkahand for Jharkhand National
 Games, Ranchi held in 2011.
- 2010 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M supplied for **Commonwealth Games 2010**, **Delhi**.
- 2010 Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system 1000 Yards supplied for CRPF Big Bore Shooting Ranges, Kadapur used in Commonwealth Games 2010, Delhi.
- 2014 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M
 & 50 M Director Sports, Kerala for Kerala National Games.
- 2014 Vats Sports, Meerut **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2014 District Rifle Association of Idukki, Kerala **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2015 Shriram Sales Corporation Meerut ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic

- Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2015 Daly College, Indore ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- Deep Memorial Public School, Ghaziabad ISSF Phase II approved Automatic
 Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2015 Swatantrya Veer Savarkar Rashtriya Smarak, Mumbai **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2015 Mr. Gagan Narang, Hyderabad Shooter (Gold Medalist) ISSF Phase II approvedAutomatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Maheshwari Public School, Jaipur **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 St.Xavier High School, Gurgaon **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Hansraj College, Delhi **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Aradhana Public School, Rohra, Shimla **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 25 m & 50 M supplied to Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal.
- 2016 **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M supplied to Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal.

- 2016 **Indian Army, 39 GTC, Varanasi ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- Coimbatore Rifle Club, Coimbatore ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic
 Scoring Target System for 10 M & 25 M
- 2016 Savitri Education Foundation, Kolkata ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Emerald Heights International School, Indore **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Manav Rachna International University, Faridabad **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Director Sports, Punjab **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Sri Ramachandra University, Chennai **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2016 Abhinav Bindra, (Shooter) Gold Medalist **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2017 **Indian Army, 66, Medium Regiment ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2017 Sports Authority of Gujarat **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M.
- 2017 Chennai Rifle Club, Chennai **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2017 Indian Army, Madras Regimental Centre ISSF Phase II approved Automatic

- Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2017 Madurai Rifle Club, Madurai **ISSF Phase II** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2017 Gun For Glory Shooting Academy, Secunderabad ISSF Phase II approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target System for 10 M
- 2018 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 50 M supplied to Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal.
- 2019 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 50 M supplied to Director Sports, Govt. of Madhya Pradesh, Bhopal.
- 2019 ISSF Phase III approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 50 M supplied to Indian Navy Sports Control Board, INS Agrani, Red Fields, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu.
- 2019 **ISSF Phase III** approved Automatic Electronic Scoring Target system for 10 M, 25 M & 50 M supplied to Khelo India Youth Games 2020, Guwahati.

Following renowned shooters are using SIUS Target systems.

- Mr. Jaspal Rana
- Ms. Anjali Bhagwat
- Ms. Suma Shirur
- Ms. Apurvi Chandela

- Mr. Ronak Pandit
- Mr. Aditya Johal